
Winchester Estates is just moments away from downtown Windber.
Spacious lots with panoramic views.

Breathtaking views of the countryside.

• Underground utilities and
protected with Deed of Restrictions.

• Lots are 3/4 Acre Up to 2 Acres and Prices Starting at
$24,000 Based on Lot Location and Size. 

• Build The Home Of Your Dreams – Choose Your Builder

814-525-2655 • www.WinchesterEstatesOfWindber.com

LOOKING FOR A NEW HOME?
Check Every Friday for Updated Listings!

NEW LISTING
NEW LISTING

JOHN HILL
REAL ESTATE
814-536-8746

Call Brian K. Chirillo
Broker

Eve. 814-244-0213
www.JohnHillRealEstate.com

JOHN HILL
REAL ESTATE

BEAUTIFUL HOME!
This turn-of-the-century, stone & 

cedar shake shingle, offers plenty of 
room, beautiful hardwood floors, 

9-ft. ceilings, and natural wood trim 
throughout. New refrigerator and 

range in the both the main house and 
apartment. Oversized detached stone 
& cedar shake shingle garage having 
2 bedrooms, living room, kitchen and 
bath, laundry on the first floor of the 

garage. Both the main house and 
garage apartment have been painted. 

Off-street parking. Sewer work has 
been completed.

Westmont - $399,000

Call Helen Dugan
For Details

814-244-8687 269-4411
HelenDugan@coldwellbanker.com

BEAUTIFUL VICTORIAN 
DUPLEX WITH

EXCELLENT RENTAL 
HISTORY

Large vinyl-sided home with 
wrap-around porch. Stunning 

woodwork with open stairways. 
Hardwood floors. Situated on 
huge corner fenced lot. Both 
units feature spacious living, 

formal dining rooms and eat-in 
kitchens. 3 bedrooms and full 

baths on the second floors.
Both have full walk-up attics. 

Detached one-car garage. Sepa-
rate utilities. Johnstown Schools.

$69,000

October 22, 2021
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(814) 269-4411 or TOLL FREE: 1-877-750-4411 • cbprestigerealty.com

Bessie Marple
243-6620

Bernie Connelly
269-4411

Dwayne Hill
322-5406

Jay  Maruhnich
241-2140

John Bingler
659-6891

Helen Dugan
244-8687

Adam Dugan
244-8122

Doug Oakley
243-6951

Bob Sroka
242-7314

Tom Yewcic
248-9878

Willie Hayes
248-9498

Beth Reina
914-882-8888

Barry Gehosky
322-3498

EAST TAYLOR $189,000 - 375 Ridgeview Lane
Rambling rustic 3 BR/2 BA home you never thought youíd find 

situated on a meticulously landscaped & tiered double corner lot!

WESTMONT - $299,900 - 525 Elknud Lane
A fantastic 5 BR/5 BA brick & hemlock contemporary design home 

sits on a 0.50-acre lot! Beautiful & private grounds with several 
patios, porches & courtyard areas.

WINDBER - $255,000 - 821 12th Street
Awesome 4 BR/3 BA home sitting on a 1+ acre private lot! 

Relaxing patio, large shed, beautiful gazebo & blacktop tennis 
court! Center isle kitchen finished lower-level with stone FP + a 

2-car garage!

SOMERSET - $255,000 - 1484 Gardner Rd.
Recently re-built 3 BR/2 BA vinyl-sided multi-level home on an acre 

of land in the Laurel Highlands! Open floor plan, cathedral ceil-
ings and great outside views! French doors to deck overlooking 

property. 5 minutes from Hidden Valley.

NANTY GLO - $179,500 - 172 Finntown Rd.
If you love openness of a great room & rustic look of 

cathedral & beamed ceilings with skylights, this his 3 BR/3 
BA home on 2 acres is for you!

HOLLSOPPLE - $149,900 - 138 Sugar Maple Ave.
All new wiring, siding, roof, furnace, flooring, kitchen & 
bath in this 3 BR/2 BA home on a 0.77 acre lot! Detached 

2-car garage.

STONYCREEK TWP./CAMBRIA - $119,000
105 Smithfield St.

Well-kept & attractive 3-4 BR/2 BA split-level on a double 
corner lot. LR, modern kitchen w/appliances, LL family & 
bonus room. Central A/C fenced rear yard & an above-

ground pool. Off-street parking and storage shed.

SOUTHMONT -$117,000 - 219 Leila St.
Come take a tour of this 2-3 BR home. LR w/oak floors & 
a gas brick FP. Oak kitchen w/appliances. Remodeled full 
bath. Large fenced yard & newer patio, pavilion & firepit 

area. 1-car garage & off-street parking.

RICHLAND - $119,500 - 801 Milo Lane
There is 1,400 sq. ft. of living space in this 
4 BR/2 BA vinyl & frame with an attached 

garage that leads to breezeway & back entry.

NEW LISTING
NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING
NEW PRICE

NEW LISTING
NEW LISTING

NEW PRICE

NEW PRICE
NEW PRICE

Now online!

VISIT tribdem.com/classifi edyellow

CONTRACTORS  |   HAULING  |   INSURANCE  |   POWER WASHING  |   MASONRY
PAINTING  |   ENTERTAINMENT  |   LANDSCAPING  |   ELECTRICAL

...in our NEW 
Classifi ed Yellow 
online directory!

LOCAL PROFESSIONALS

SCAN ME!
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(814) 262-7253

Valerie Ashbrook
Agent/Owner

242-5608

VIEW ALL OF OUR LISTINGS 24/7 @ www.JohnstownRealty.com

Val Hudson
Broker/Owner

242-2293

Sunny Sekely
Agent

243-0987

THE MARKET IS STILL HOT!
Give Us A Call Today If You’re Ready to BUY, SELL OR BOTH!

COMMERCIAL RENTAL

RESIDENTIAL RENTALS
RICHLAND - R120 Metzler St. - Cute one floor, 
1 BR, eat-in kit., one stall garage for storage. 
Heat, lights, water, sewer, garbage incld. Tenant 
pays for cable and phone. No pets, non-smoking. 
Stove, fridge, kitchen table & chairs provided. 
$650/mo. + sec. dep.

WINDBER - 504 20th St. - Available Nov. 1st. 
3 BR 1/2-dbl., eat-in kit., DR, LR, 1-stall garage. 
No smoking.
$625/mo + util. + sec.dep.

RICHLAND - 532 1st St. - Mine 37 - Available 
immediately! 2 BR 1/2-dbl., LR, eat-in kit., full BA 
1st fl. Front porch, lrg. yard. No pets, no smoking. 
$475/mo + util. + sec. dep.

ROXBURY
1250

Franklin St.
2-story charm-
er! 3 bdrm, 1 
bath, plaster, 

new roof, 
Leaf Guard 

gutters, dual 
pane windows 
+ much more! 

$62,999

JACKSON TWP. - 182 Mockingbird Lane
Serenity - Relax & enjoy here at this 2 

bedroom, 1 bath raised ranch, 1-car integral 
garage & 3 sheds on a beautiful acre of land. 
Call today to schedule your tour! $105,000

WINDBER - 708 Main St.
HANDYMAN SPECIAL!!!! Exterior is great. Interior 

needs work. Large home on corner lot, new 
furnace, tons of rooms and potential. Needs, 

paint, flooring, much potential on 2nd floor for 
laundry room, bathroom and owner bath. If you 
are handy or want to put some $$ in to have a 

fabulous home! Paved off-streeet parking in rear. 
See this today!!! Call for details. $69,000

SALIX - Beautyline Dr.
4 bdrm, 1 bath ranch. New kitchen, bath, 
floors (lam. & carpet), level lot, concrete 
drive, huge liv. rm. & kit. area. $92,500

117 TILLMAN - Cute story and a half Cape Cod. 
Needs work and updating in the interior...much 
potential! Sewer lines are done, exterior nice. 

Interior needs TLC. If you are handy, this is for you. 
Priced to sell fast!!!! GAS HW heat, furnace and 

HW tank newer. $20,000

INDIAN LAKE - 159 S. Peninsula Dr.
4 acres w/ lake access, plus 2-story 

home, 3 bdrms, 2.5 bath on 1.82 acres. 
$625,000.  Call for details!

STONYCREEK TWP. - 1717 Florida Ave.
3-4 bedrooms, 2 full baths, brand new metal 

roof, newer windows, fresh paint, 1-car 
garage. Low taxes! Must see! $82,900

SOUTH FORK - 702 Maple St. - This home has been 
enjoyed by this family for many years. Two-story alu-

minum-sided home with nice sized kitchen, dining and 
living room on the first floor, 3 bedrooms and bath on 
second floor. Ample wood cabinets and storage. Check 

this out and call for your personal tour! $28,500

RICHLAND SCHOOLS - 217 Rosewood St.
Brick/vinyl-sided 3 bdrm, 2 bath, full bsmt., 
brick frpl. in LR, oversized att. gar., covered 
patio, handicap acc. w/ramp & chair glide.  

NEW PRICE! $132,900

WINDBER - 410 11th St.
Nice large home, over 2,600 sq. ft. First floor 

features, large eat-in kitchen, full bath, laundry 
room, formal DR, LR, FR & BR. 2nd Floor has 6 

more BR, bathroom, walk-up attic. Covered front 
and rear porches & covered walk to rear of home. 

Tons of potential. Must see!!!! $49,900

JOHNSTOWN - 47 Messenger St.
8,000 plus-size ft. / $1,000 per month. 

Warehouse or manufacturing. 
Minimum year lease.

Call to schedule a tour!

NEW LISTING

BACK-UPS WANTED

OPEN HOUSE -
SAT., OCT. 23 1:00-2:30 PM

NEW LISTING NEW LISTING

PENDING

NEW PRICE
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